DESSERTS

MANGO & STICKY RICE £6.95
Mango, Sticky Rice, Coconut Cream, Ice Cream

CONCRETE CAKE (Hot Custard) 11/ £6.95
MATILDA CAKE (Hot Chocolate Ganache) N W £6.95
DIPPED STRAWBERRIES 1w £6.95
White Chocolate, Milk Chocolate, Pistachio or Mix

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE £6.95
FRENCH TOAST £6.95
(with Ice Cream)

CHURROS £6.95
BROWNIE FUSION £6.95
Served with Ice Cream or Custard

COOKIE DOUGH iew £6.95
(Served with Ice Cream)

White Chocolate, Milk Chocolate, Biscoff, Kunafa, Oreo, Kinder

WAFFLE BITES 1w £6.95
(Served with Ice Cream)

STRAWBERRY CUP 11w £6.95
STRAWBERRY & KUNAFA CUP ww £6.95
MINI PANCAKES 10w £6.95
(Served with Ice Cream)

ICE CREAM 11w £2.50
(Vanilla, Mango or Mixed)

WE DO NOT ACCOMMODATE ALLERGENS

MOCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
MANGO & PASSION DAIQUIRI
STRAWBERRY DREAM

BLUE LAGOON

PASSION PUNCH

LYCHEE KISS

CLASSIC

STRAWBERRY

DRINKS

COCA COLA
COKE ZERO
SPRITE

FANTA ORANGE
FANTA LEMON
FIZZY MANGO
PINK LEMONADE
STILL WATER
VIMTO

HOT DRINKS

MR G’z TEA (Karak) roruiaz
MINT TEA

ENGLISH TEA

COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95

MR. G~

BIRMINGHAM

WWW.MRGZ.UK

66-68 Lozells Road, Birmingham B19 2TD
07415 791 562



STARTERS

NEW YORK PIZZA i £6.95
Margherita - Spicy Keema - Kebabish

LOADED NACHOS £6.95
Beef, Cheese, Jalapeiios, Salsa

CRISPY PRAWNS £6.95
Dynamite or Sweet chilli

CHICKEN TENDERS £6.95
Plain, Naga, Sweets Chilli, BBQ or Dynamite

SAMOSA CHAAT £6.95
Veg Samosa, Sweet Yogurt, Tamarind Sauce

MAC & CHEESE £5.95

BURGERS

All served with Fries

SMASHED BEEF 30z£8.95 60z£10.95 92£11.95
Caramelised Onions, Cheese Slice
MR G’z BURGER £12.95

Smash Beef, Zinger Chicken, topped with Cheese,
Caramelised Onions, Cheetos

DYNAMITE BURGER 1w £9.95
Dynamite Chicken, Cheese Slice

JERK CHICKEN BURGER £9.95
Jerk Sauce, Cheese Slice

PERI PERI BURGER £9.95
Peri Peri, Cheese Slice

FILLET O FISH BURGER £7.95

Tartar Sauce, Cheese Slice

Choose Your Burger Sauce: Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Chilli, Algerian or Mr G’z Sauce

 oAvOURFEWIHIAVBKERABSHFORS
MR G'Z DINNER

ROAST CHICKEN DINNER £14.95
Steamed Veg, Mash, Gravy, Yorkshire Pudding
BEEF STEAK DINNER £19.95

Steamed Veg, Mash, Gravy, Yorkshire Pudding

WE DO NOT ACCOMMODATE ALLERGENS

SIDES

FRIES £2.50 MASH £2.50
RICE (pilau or Boiled) £2.50 NAAN £1.95
STEAMED VEG £2.50

CURRIES, BIRYANIS
& NOODLES

CHICKEN CURRY £8.95
Mild, Medium or HOT
LAMB CURRY £9.95
Mild, Medium or HOT
CHICKEN BIRYANTI w0 £9.95
Mild, Medium or HOT
LAMB BIRYANI 1w £10.95
Mild, Medium or HOT
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN NOODLES 1w £9.95
Mild, Medium or HOT
LAMB CHOW MEIN NOODLES v £10.95

Mild, Medium or HOT

BOX MEAL

LOADED PARMESAN RICE BOX
Breaded Chicken Grilled Chicken
Lamb Kebabish with Rice
Fries and Cheese (Peri Peri or BBQ)
£15.95 £11.95
POPULAR

HOT DOGS

CLASSIC DOG £7.95
Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Mustard

MR G’z LOADED DOG £8.95
Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Mustard, Fried Onions, Cheetos

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK £13.95

Beef Steak, Peppers, Cheese Sauce

DIPS

PEPPERCORN - MUSHROOM - GRAVY £2.50
DIPS £0.50

Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Chilli, Algerian, Dynamite or Mr G’z Sauce



