

DESSERTS

MANGO & STICKY RICE	£6.95
Mango, Sticky Rice, Coconut Cream, Ice Cream	
CONCRETE CAKE (Hot Custard) NEW	£6.95
MATILDA CAKE (Hot Chocolate Ganache) NEW	£6.95
DIPPED STRAWBERRIES NEW	£6.95
White Chocolate, Milk Chocolate, Pistachio or Mix	
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	£6.95
FRENCH TOAST (with Ice Cream)	£6.95
CHURROS	£6.95
BROWNIE FUSION Served with Ice Cream or Custard	£6.95
COOKIE DOUGH NEW (Served with Ice Cream)	£6.95
White Chocolate, Milk Chocolate, Biscoff, Kunafa, Oreo, Kinder	
WAFFLE BITES NEW (Served with Ice Cream)	£6.95
STRAWBERRY CUP NEW	£6.95
STRAWBERRY & KUNAFA CUP NEW	£6.95
MINI PANCAKES NEW (Served with Ice Cream)	£6.95
ICE CREAM NEW (Vanilla, Mango or Mixed)	£2.50

Choose any 2 toppings:
Nutella Pistachio Raspberry Milk Chocolate Extra Toppings £1
Biscoff Strawberry Sprinkles White Chocolate

MOCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	£5.95
MANGO & PASSION DAIQUIRI	£5.95
STRAWBERRY DREAM	£5.95
BLUE LAGOON	£5.95
PASSION PUNCH	£5.95
LYCHEE KISS	£5.95
CLASSIC	£5.95
STRAWBERRY	£5.95

DRINKS

COCA COLA	£1.95
COKE ZERO	£1.95
SPRITE	£1.95
FANTA ORANGE	£1.95
FANTA LEMON	£1.95
FIZZY MANGO	£1.95
PINK LEMONADE	£1.95
STILL WATER	£1.95
VIMTO	£1.95

MR. G'Z

BIRMINGHAM

HOT DRINKS

MR G'Z TEA (Karak) POPULAR	£2.50
MINT TEA	£2.50
ENGLISH TEA	£2.50
COFFEE	£2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.95
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.95

CARAMEL ICED COFFEE	£4.95
PISTACHIO ICED COFFEE	£4.95
VANILLA ICED COFFEE	£4.95

MILKSHAKES

VANILLA	DUBAI KUNAFA
CHOCOLATE	JAMMIE DODGERS
STRAWBERRY	BISCOFF
CHEESECAKE	KINDER BUENO
BROWNIE FUSION	MANGO
COOKIES & CREAM	MR G'Z (Karak)

£5.95

WE DO NOT ACCOMMODATE ALLERGENS

WWW.MRGZ.UK

66-68 Lozells Road, Birmingham B19 2TD
07415 791 562

STARTERS

NEW YORK PIZZA <small>NEW</small>	£6.95
Margherita - Spicy Keema - Kebabish	
LOADED NACHOS	£6.95
Beef, Cheese, Jalapeños, Salsa	
CRISPY PRAWNS	£6.95
Dynamite or Sweet chilli	
CHICKEN TENDERS	£6.95
Plain, Naga, Sweets Chilli, BBQ or Dynamite	
SAMOSA CHAAT	£6.95
Veg Samosa, Sweet Yogurt, Tamarind Sauce	
MAC & CHEESE	£5.95

BURGERS

All served with Fries

SMASHED BEEF	3oz £8.95 6oz £10.95 9oz £11.95
Caramelised Onions, Cheese Slice	
MR G'z BURGER <small>NEW</small> 	£12.95
Smash Beef, Zinger Chicken, topped with Cheese, Caramelised Onions, Cheetos	
DYNAMITE BURGER <small>NEW</small>	£9.95
Dynamite Chicken, Cheese Slice	
JERK CHICKEN BURGER	£9.95
Jerk Sauce, Cheese Slice	
PERI PERI BURGER	£9.95
Peri Peri, Cheese Slice	
FILLET O FISH BURGER	£7.95
Tartar Sauce, Cheese Slice	

Choose Your Burger Sauce: Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Chilli, Algerian or Mr G'z Sauce

LOAD YOUR FRIES WITH LAMB KEBABISH FOR £5

MR G'z DINNER

ROAST CHICKEN DINNER	£14.95
Steamed Veg, Mash, Gravy, Yorkshire Pudding	
BEEF STEAK DINNER	£19.95
Steamed Veg, Mash, Gravy, Yorkshire Pudding	

WE DO NOT ACCOMMODATE ALLERGENS

MAINS

All served with any side	
LAMB KEBABISH <small>POPULAR</small>	£11.95
BBQ - Medium - Naga Hot	
CHICKEN PARMESAN <small>POPULAR</small>	£11.95
Breaded Chicken, Spicy Cheese	
GRILLED CHICKEN LEG	£10.95
BBQ or Peri Peri	
GRILLED SALMON	£11.95
Cajun Spice or BBQ	
LAMB CHOPS 4PCS	£15.95
BBQ or Peri Peri	
CHICKEN STEAK	£12.95
Peppercorn or Mushroom	
BBQ or Peri Peri (Add Cheese or Egg £1)	
BEEF STEAK <small>POPULAR</small>	£15.95
Peppercorn or Mushroom	
BBQ or Peri Peri (Add Cheese or Egg £1)	
MR G'z LOADED FRIES	£11.95
Chicken with Cheese, Jalapeños, Salsa	

SIDES

FRIES	£2.50	MASH	£2.50
RICE (Pilau or Boiled)	£2.50	NAAN	£1.95
STEAMED VEG	£2.50		

CURRIES, BIRYANIS & NOODLES

CHICKEN CURRY	£8.95
Mild, Medium or HOT	
LAMB CURRY	£9.95
Mild, Medium or HOT	
CHICKEN BIRYANI <small>NEW</small>	£9.95
Mild, Medium or HOT	
LAMB BIRYANI <small>NEW</small>	£10.95
Mild, Medium or HOT	
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN NOODLES <small>NEW</small>	£9.95
Mild, Medium or HOT	
LAMB CHOW MEIN NOODLES <small>NEW</small>	£10.95
Mild, Medium or HOT	

BOX MEAL

MR G'z BOX	MRS G'z BOX
1/4 Chicken	Smash Burger
1 Lamb Chop	Lamb Kebabish
Lamb Kebabish	2 Tenders
Fries & Mac & Cheese	Fries & Mac & Cheese
£18.95	£18.95
<small>POPULAR</small>	<small>POPULAR</small>

LOADED PARMESAN
Breaded Chicken
Lamb Kebabish
Fries and Cheese
£15.95
<small>POPULAR</small>

RICE BOX
Grilled Chicken
with Rice
(Peri Peri or BBQ)
£11.95

HOT DOGS

CLASSIC DOG	£7.95
Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Mustard	
MR G'z LOADED DOG 	£8.95
Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Mustard, Fried Onions, Cheetos	
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	
Beef Steak, Peppers, Cheese Sauce	£13.95
ADD FRIES £2, KEEMA £2, ONIONS £0.50	

SANDOS

All served with Fries

NAGA CHICKEN <small>NEW</small>	£11.95
DYNAMITE CHICKEN	£11.95
KEEMA <small>NEW</small>	£11.95

DIPS

PEPPERCORN - MUSHROOM - GRAVY	£2.50
DIPS	£0.50
Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Chilli, Algerian, Dynamite or Mr G'z Sauce	